Fecha/lugar

29/03/2511:00
PISTA3

29/03/2513:00
PISTAS

TORNEIG EXPRESS BR29 ARQUITECTES

Calendario: 4> FEMENINA / Grupo A

Local

Cristina lonela Vararu
Maria José Navarro Mansilla

Clara Carmona Navarra
Meritxell Colom Aldabd

Jinny Garcia
Paola Flores Estepoma

Clara Carmona Navarra
Meritxell Colom Aldabd

Anna Clua Villas
Natalia Navarro Ampudia

Cristina lonela Vararu
Maria José Navarro Mansilla

1/1

Resultado

5-7

5-5

6-6

5-6

9-1

8-5

Visitante

Anna Clua Villas
Natalia Navarro Ampudia

Anna Clua Villas
Natalia Navarro Ampudia

Clara Carmona Navarra
Meritxell Colom Aldabdé

Cristina lonela Vararu
Maria José Navarro Mansilla

Jinny Garcia
Paola Flores Estepoma

Jinny Garcia
Paola Flores Estepoma
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